
Stainless Steel writing 
instruments are durable, 
easier to sanitize than plastic, 
and resists corrosion

Stainless Steel Writing Instruments
• The iconic barrel also available in gel ink
• Available in a variety of point sizes and colors – check out StaplesAdvantage.com
• Refillable with JK-Refill
Mfr No.

 

Ink Color  Point Size  

ZEB 41321 
ZEB 41312 

Blue Gel 
Black Gel

0.7mm, Medium 
0.7mm, Medium
0.7mm, Medium

1 Pk.
2 Pk.

Retractable Ballpoint Pen
• Entirely metal from tip to clip—including the refill!
• Easier to sanitize than plastic writing instruments
• Knurled grip for secure writing even with gloves 

Stainless Steel Writing Instruments
• Timeless Originality: A bestseller for over 30 years
• Non-rubberized checkered grip and shorter barrel easily slides into shirt pockets
• Refillable with F-Refill
Mfr No. Ink Color Point Size

ZEB 27310
ZEB 27120

ZEB 27122

Black Ballpoint
Blue Ballpoint
Black Ballpoint
Blue Ballpoint

1.6mm, Bold
0.7mm, Fine
0.7mm, Fine

1 Pk.
1 Pk.
2 Pk.

Mfr No.  Ink Color  Point Size Pack Size Price

Pack Size Price

Pack Size Price

 ZEB-29411 Black  0.8mm, Fine 1 Pk.

LAW 
ENFORCEMENT
LAW 
ENFORCEMENT

ZEB 27112
0.7mm, Fine 2 Pk.

ZEB 41322 Blue Gel 2 Pk.


	27310: 
	27120: 
	27112: 
	27122: 
	41321: 
	41312: 
	41322: 
	29411: 


