LAW ENFORCEMENT



Stainless Steel writing instruments are durable, easier to sanitize than plastic, and resists corrosion

F·301°

Stainless Steel Writing Instruments

- Timeless Originality: A bestseller for over 30 years
- Non-rubberized checkered grip and shorter barrel easily slides into shirt pockets
- Refillable with F-Refill

М	fr No.	Ink Color	Point Size	Pack Size	Pric
Z	EB 27310	Black Ballpoint	1.6mm. Bold	1 Pk.	
Ζ	EB 27120	Blue Ballpoint	0.7mm, Fine	1 Pk.	
Ζ	EB 27112	Black Ballpoint	0.7mm, Fine	2 Pk.	
Ζ	EB 27122	Blue Ballpoint	0.7mm, Fine	2 Pk.	

G-301°

Stainless Steel Writing Instruments

- The iconic barrel also available in gel ink
- Available in a variety of point sizes and colors check out StaplesAdvantage.com
- Refillable with JK-Refill

Mfr No.	Ink Color	Point Size	Pack Size	Price
ZEB 41321	Blue Gel	0.7mm, Medium	1 Pk.	
ZEB 41312	Black Gel	0.7mm, Medium	2 Pk.	
ZEB 41322	Blue Gel	0.7mm, Medium	2 Pk.	

F.701°

Retractable Ballpoint Pen

- Entirely metal from tip to clip—including the refill!
- Easier to sanitize than plastic writing instruments
- Knurled grip for secure writing even with gloves

Mfr No.	Ink Color	Point Size	Pack Size	Price
ZEB-29411	Black	0.8mm, Fine	1 Pk.	

